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10 Surveying Dickerson Storm/ Construction Preparation 2d Thu 6/2/16 Fri 6/3/16 Surveying Dickerson Storm/ Construction Preparation
Thu 6/2/16 | | Fri6/3/16
11 Install Temporary Drainage, Erosion Control, and Stre 3 d  Sat 6/4/16 Tue 6/7/16 Install Temporary Drainage, Erosion Control, and Stream Diversion
Sat 6/4/16 Tue 6/7/16
9 Road Closure 12d Mon 6/6/16 Sat 6/18/16 Road Closure S At
Mon 6/6/16 , | Sat 6/18/16 &
12 Water Redirection to Existing Pond 2d Mon 6/6/16 Tue 6/7/16 Water Redirection to Existing Pond oo%@ Alnta recison
Mon 6/6/16 Tue 6/7/16 i ® o
15 Install Deep Storm Crossing 8d Mon 6/6/16 Tue 6/14/16 - Install Deep Storm Crossing S
Mon 6/6/16 | Tue 6/14/16
16 Open Road Cut for Pipe 4d Wed6/8/16 Sat 6/11/16 Open Road Cut for Pipe |
Wed 6/8/16 | Sat 6/11/16 SITE LOCATION MAP
13 Demuck ~ 4d  Fri6/10/16 Tue 6/14/16 Demuck NOT TO SCALE
Fri 6/10/16 | V | Tue 6/14/16
17 CCMWA Work 4d Mon6/13/16  Thu 6/16/16 CCMWA Work
Mon 6/13/16 | Thu 6/16/16
14 Fill Base layer For Bridging 2d Wed6/15/16 Thu 6/16/16 Fill Base layer For Bridging
Wed 6/15/16 | | Thu 6/16/16
18 Temporary Road Repair 3d Wed©6/15/16 Fri 6/17/16 | Temporary Road Repair
Wed 6/15/16 | | Fri6/17/16
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08/05/2015 | PEC [COBB DOT COMMENTS
08/05/2015 | PEC [ SMYRNA COMMENTS _U_|>Z

A MASTER PLANNED MIXED USE COMMUNITY AT THE CHATTAHOOCHEE RIVER

08/28/2015 | PEC PLAN REVIEW
10/09/2015 | PEC| _ CITY COMMENTS | I
FOR 11/10/2015 | PEC | COBB COORDINATION 0 40 80 160
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